AGENT CONTACT

RWA | Rise Talent Agency
Rob - 0404 646 939
rw@rise-agency.com.au
www.rwa-rise.com/artists

TRAINING

2022  Acting Mastery Ongoing
2022  AMAW Ongoing

2021 Jo Briant Screen Classes
2021 AMAW Foundations
2018 Screenwise Showreel
2016  Screen Actors Group
2012- Sydney Drama School
2016  The Actors Gym

2014 Tony Tilse Masterclass
2012 TVC Intensive

CAITLIN
W0oD

COMMERCIAL CREDITS

KFC XMAS IN JULY FEATURED

TAB NEW APP SMELL ~ FEATURED
TAB FEATURED
KFC XMAS IN JULY FEATURED
AMAYSIM FEATURED

SHORT FILM CREDITS

FILM CREDITS

FEMALE - 25-35 - MEAA

GRAEME BURFOOT
PAINTED BLACK
TOM KUNTZ
GRAEME BURFOOT
COLIN RENSHAW

JULIA MARY (SUPPORTING) JAMES WEIR

SIDE EFFECTS JESSIE (SUPPORTING) ~ BASS HATHAWAY
THE MORNING AFTER  LEAD SCOTT PATTERSON
SISTERHOOD OF THE ~ LEAD RHONDDA FINDLETON
THE KANGAROO GUY  PRESS REPORTER JOEL LOXTON

JUST ANOTHERFISH ~ AUDREY (SUPPORTING) JMC ACADEMY

ROB WOODBURN AGENCY

4OLOV

2022
2022
2022
2021
2020

2020
2020
2018
2018
2017
2015

TEENAGE KICKS: THE MOVIE FUNERAL FAMILY MEMBER CRAIG BOREHAM. 2016



