# CAITLIN WOOD

## AGENT CONTACT

RWA | Rise Talent Agency

Rob - 0404 646 939 rw@rise-agency.com.au www.rwa-rise.com/artists



# **TRAINING**

2022

**201**2

2022	AMAW Ongoing
2021	Jo Briant Screen Classes
2021	AMAW Foundations
2018	Screenwise Showreel
2016	Screen Actors Group
2012-	Sydney Drama School
2016	The Actors Gym
2014	Tony Tilse Masterclass

TVC Intensive

Acting Mastery Ongoing

FEMALE - 25-35 - MEAA

### **COMMERCIAL CREDITS**

KFC XMAS IN JULY	FEATURED	GRAEME BURFOOT	2022
TAB NEW APP SMELL	FEATURED	PAINTED BLACK	2022
TAB	FEATURED	TOM KUNTZ	2022
KFC XMAS IN JULY	FEATURED	GRAEME BURFOOT	2021
AMAYSIM	FEATURED	COLIN RENSHAW	2020

### **SHORT FILM CREDITS**

JULIA	MARY (SUPPORTING)	JAMES WEIR	2020
SIDE EFFECTS	JESSIE (SUPPORTING)	BASS HATHAWAY	2020
THE MORNING AFTER	LEAD	SCOTT PATTERSON	2018
SISTERHOOD OF THE	LEAD	RHONDDA FINDLETON	2018
THE KANGAROO GUY	PRESS REPORTER	JOEL LOXTON	2017
JUST ANOTHER FISH	AUDREY (SUPPORTING)	JMC ACADEMY	2015

### **FILM CREDITS**

TEENAGE KICKS: THE MOVIE FUNERAL FAMILY MEMBER CRAIG BOREHAM. 2016

